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Gov's Rec Gov's Rec Gov's Rec Change Gov's Rec Gov's Rec Gov's Rec Change

FUND FY 2026 FY 2027 FY 28-29 Feb.- Gov FY 2028 FY 2029 FY 28-29 Feb.- Gov

1 Pollution Control Agency
2 General Fund Base 64,196          7,232            71,428          7,386            7,386            14,772          

3 Changes

4 Electronic Product Stewardship Program SR -                418               418               418               870               870               1,740            870               

5 Loose Battery Product Stewardship SR -                330               330               330               695               695               1,390            695               

6

7 Air Compliance Monitoring Equipment ENV 50                  50                  50                 50                  50                  100               50                 

8

9 Revenues

10 Electronic Product Stewardship Program SR -                418               418               418               870               870               1,740            870               

11 Loose Battery Product Stewardship SR -                330               330               330               695               695               1,390            695               

12 Close Loopholes in Emergency Spill Response Statutes REM -                200               200               200               200               200               400               200               

13

14 GENERAL FUND CHANGE -                -                -                -                -                -                

15 NONGENERAL FUND CHANGE -                50                  50                  50                 50                  50                  100               50                 

16 TOTAL DIRECT APPROPRIATIONS -                50                  50                  50                  50                  100               

17

18 STATUTORY APPROPRIATIONS -                748               748               748               1,565            1,565            3,130            1,565           

19 NONGENERAL FUND NET REVENUE -                948               948               948               1,765            1,765            3,530            1,765           

20 NONGENERAL FUND NET CHANGE -                (150)              (150)              (150)             (150)              (150)              (300)              (150)             

21 Natural Resources Department
22 General Fund Base 309,384       176,742       486,126       178,172       179,592       357,764       

23 Changes

24 Law Enforcement Response Costs GEN 1,500            -                1,500            -                -                -                

25

26 Lands Bill NR-LAND -                -                -                -                -                -                

27

28 GENERAL FUND CHANGE 1,500            -                1,500            1,500           -                -                -                -               

29 NONGENERAL FUND CHANGE -                -                -                -               -                -                -                -               

30 TOTAL DIRECT APPROPRIATIONS 1,500            -                1,500            1,500           -                -                -                -               

31

32 Transfer to Mining and Environmental Regulatory Account
33 General Fund Base 848               820               1,668            759               711               1,470            

34
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35 Board of Water and Soil Resources
36 General Fund Base 69,739          16,102          85,841          16,102          16,102          32,204          

37

38 MN Conservation Corps
39 General Fund Base 580               580               1,160            580               580               1,160            

40

41 Metropolitan Council Parks
42 General Fund Base 4,190            2,540            6,730            2,540            2,540            5,080            

43 Changes

44 Tree Planting Grant Extension GEN -                -                -                -                -                -                

45

46 Zoological Board
47 General Fund Base 14,012          14,277          28,289          14,277          14,277          28,554          

48 Changes

49 Operating Deficiency GEN 3,800            -                3,800            -                -                -                

50

51 GENERAL FUND CHANGE 3,800            -                3,800            3,800           -                -                -                -               

52 NONGENERAL FUND CHANGE -                -                -                -               -                -                -                -               

53 TOTAL DIRECT APPROPRIATIONS 3,800            -                3,800            3,800           -                -                -                -               

54

55 Science Museum
56 General Fund Base 1,460            1,260            2,720            1,260            1,260            2,520            

57

58 MLCAT Repayment 
59 Transfer to Remediation Fund MLCAT Acct. -                -                -                -                -                -                

60

61 GENERAL FUND BASE TOTAL 464,409       219,553       683,962       683,962       221,076       222,448       443,524       443,524       

62 GENERAL FUND CHANGE TOTAL 5,300            -                5,300            5,300           -                -                -                

63 TOTAL GENERAL FUND 469,709       219,553       689,262       689,262       221,076       222,448       443,524       443,524       

64

65 TOTAL NONGENERAL FUND CHANGE -                798               798               798               1,615            1,615            3,230            3,230           

66 *all values in thousands of $
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